First

Robert
Steve
Jedd
Kris
Sue
Scott
Matt
Curt
Eric
Chris
Lindsay
Jim

Bill
Lynn
Steve
Paul
Dan
Paul
Jen
Terry
Andrea
Jana
Chris
Kevin
Shirley

Shannon

Last

Allen
Amann
Anderson
Bachtell
Baert
Banjavcic
Bardol
Barrett
Berggren
Bethel
Birt
Bland
Blecke
Boerman
Bollweg
Botts
Bounds
Bourke
Boyer
Boyer
Bretl
Bryant
Buckley
Buoy
Burger

Burns

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
March 11, 2015

Signature Email Address

rallen@vbartlett.org

samann@baxwood.com

— ‘Mb c)W jedd@cbbel.com

kbachtel@mortonarb.org

W ?)M baert@wsd.dst.il.us

banjavcics@cod.edu

mbardol@geosyntec.com

cbarett@villageofwinfield.com

eric.berggren@hdrinc.com

cbethel@vil.woodridge.il.us

/%/L_/é’* lbirt@huffnhuff.com

iilmbland@comcast.net

) 'N‘K/W C %/\_4!_/ wblecke@baxterwoodman.com

mt O/\_/ lynn.boerman@illinois.gov

bollweg@wsd.dst.il.us

pbotts@wetlands-initiative.org

1;222;-«——,«/4—' boundsdg@cdmsmith.com

pbourke@cbbel.com

= L—L« /é%{’f&-.. jen.boyer@dupageco.org

terrence.boyer@clarkdietz.com

}4@” /x@%{/j%/ andrea.breti@clarkdietz.com

OZ&{A, W bryanti@villageoflombard.otg
7 -/

christopher.buckley@baxterwoodman.com

KBuoy@dupageco.org

burgers@vil.bloomingdale.il.us

sburns@dupageforest.org

Updated: 12/11/2014
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Sign-In Sheet
March 11, 2015

First Last Signature Email Address

Joe Caracci jcaracci@bensenville.il.us

Jane Carlson jane.carlson@strand.com

Alan Carter acarter@pirnie.com

Anthony Charlton anthony.charlton@dupageco.org
Clint Christianson clint@biosealusa.com

Robert Clavel . clavel@wsd.dst.il.us

Karen Clementi Wﬁu %’h{,yﬁ, kclementi@deuchler.com

Eric Cockerill ecockerill@donohue-associates.com
Beth Corrigan - bcorrigan@mortonarb.org
Robert Covey W éia/a,/ rcovey@eci.schaumburg.il.us
Lawrence Cox " C( w lcox@dgsd.org
Ka@’/gj&‘é}»gﬁ"g‘f“ S ré) gv}_____ % :5’ kdlange@downers.us

Mullen David jdavidmullan@comcast.net
Christine Davis christine.davis@illinois.gov

Dan Deeter ddeeter@villageofhinsdale.org
Jessi DeMartini /‘“\\ﬁf/}—fi;; jdemartini@dupageforest.com
Dan Dinges mﬁffo' T ddinges@vbartlett.org

Kevin Dixon 7 kdixon@dupagehealth.org

Kurt Dreisilker kdreisilker@mortonarb.org
Mary Dressel {/ L—f%, Q-:—L Mary.Dressel@dupageco.org
Megan Elberts melberts@cbbel.com

Jason Elias jelias@villagoflisle.org

Bob Elvert robert.s.elvert@exxonmaobile.com
Dean Ennes ennes.inti@sbcglobal.net

Albert Ettinger gttinger.albert@gmail.com

Rick Federighi IQL /2 O-\_—-—* rfederighi@addison-il.org

Sam Ferraro ferraros@vil.bloomingdale.il.us

Updated: 12/11/2014



First

Carl
Robert
Chuck
Dan
Dustin
Paul
David
Dave
Guilla
Ted
Daniel
Adam
Abel
Mark
Howard
Jennifer
Mike
Nick
Ross
Kristine
Mark
James
Dan
Sarah
Ron
Wade

Ajay

Last

Fischer
Flatter
Fonte
Galeher
Galigher
Georgiou
Goodalis
Gorman
Goulding
Gray
Grigas
Gronski
Haile
Halm
Hamilton
Hammer
Harvey
Hatfield
Hill
Hocking
Hoskins
Huff
Hughes
Hunn
Hursh
Jacobi

Jain

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
March 11, 2015

Signature Email Address

cfischer@baxterwoodman.com

rflatter@westchicago.org

( )ﬂ .% cfonte@glendaleheights.org
— =

dan@suburbanlabs.com

dustin.gallagher@mwrd.org

paul.georgiou@comecast.net

~
Dire L‘-* Int, [ dgoodalis@gbww.org

gormand@villageoflombard.org

ggoulding@pirnie.com

taray@livingwatersconsultants.com

dgrigas@dupageforest.com

adam.gronski@mwrd.org

%‘—’/#j]%{,, d abel.haile@illinois.gov
(74

v/

mhalm@deuchler.com

h.hamilton@rehamilton.org

o/
,/j;ﬂ%ﬁ,ﬂ% jhammer@theconservationfoundation.org

mharvey@donohue-associates.com

hatfieldn@villageoflombard.org

kaross1977@sbcglobal.net

khocking@mbakercorp.com

mark.hoskins@mkbakerintl.com

ihuff@huffnhuff.com

dan.hughes@unitedwater.com

sarah.hunn@dupageco.org

rrhursh@comcast.net

wiacobi@bolingbrook.com

ajain@hrgreen.com

Updated: 12/11/2014
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First Last Signature Email Address

Joe Jakubowski joseph_jakubowski@glendaleheights.org
Bill Johnson geined57@hotmail.com

David Johnson david.b.johnson@illinois.gov

Ron Johnson rjohnson@vbartlett.org

Karen Kabbes kckabbes@kabbesengineering.com
Mary Lou  Kalsted : mkaisted@comcast.net

Jeff Kindermann g:! % 5) é;“ J [N ~——— [kindermann@itasca.com

Doug Kissel dkissel@goplainfield.com

Barry Klepp gw [é&[)@ barry.klepp@aecom.com

Alycia Kluenenberg g A alyciak@huffnhuff.com

Erskine Klyce ekj27@hotmail.com

Kim Knowles o kknowles@prairierivers.org
James Knudsen W jknudsen@carolstream.org

Pete Knysz / pknysz@cbbel.com

Bob Kozurek g) L3 l‘em kozurekb@naperville.il.us

Joe Kratzer joseph.kratzer@mwrd.org

Phil Kuchler pkuchler@warrenville.il.us

Paul Kuehnlenz kuehnlenzp@villageoflombard.org
Tam Kutzmark tkutzmark@dmmec-cog.org

Erik Lanphier yi elanphier@gbww.org

=z
John LaRocca Z/éw jlarocca@roselle.il.us
V .
Karen Laskowski W %}%} karen.laskowski@dupageco.org
[ ; . V!

Kam Law kam.law@aecom.com

Taylor Leahy leahyt@cdmsmith.com

Jim Listwan //”" 0{?36:_ jlistwan.scsd@gmail.com
Dan Lobbes ‘M \\:7&&4— dlobbes@theconservationfoundation.org

Brock Lovelace blovelace@dupageforest.com

Updated: 12/11/2014



First

James
Dan
Fred
Marc
Phil
Steve
Michael
Sean
Derrick
Daniel
Zach
John
Tom
Mark
Marcia
Peter
Kim
Scott
Nicholas
Tom
Mary
Jeff
Tim
David
John
Kelsey

Jeff

Last

Lukey
Lynch
Maier
Majewski
Maloney
Maney
Marchi
Marquez
Martin
Matter
Matyja
Mayer
McArdle
McCue
McCutchan
McGhee
McGrew
Meister
Menninga
Minarik
Mitros
Mohler
Moritz
Mullan
Murray
Musich

Musinski

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
March 11, 2015

Signature Email Address

ilukey@illinois.edu

dlynch@cbbel.com

fmaier@itasca.com

mmajewski@dgsd.org

pmaloney@v3co.com

maney@wsd.dis.il.us

W_‘)d--:—————"" marchim@vil.bloomingdale.il.us

marquezs@naperville.il.us

dmartin@v3co.com

dmatter@eraconsuitants.com

zZmatyja@rjn.com

imayer@eraconsultants.com

tmcardle@cbbel.com

mmeccue@vbartlett.org

mmccutchan@rhmg.com

pmcghee@dupageco.org

kim.mcarew@elmhurst.org

A smeister@dupageforest.com

nmenninga@dgsd.org

= P i
2 J
fﬂ‘“ 4 %’/‘/ s Thomas.Minarik@mwrdgc.dst.iLus

mary.mitros@dupageco.org

jmohler@baxterwoodman.com

timm@pizzo.info

jdavidmullan@comcast.net

john.murray@mwrd.org

kmusich@getipass.com

jmusinski@vah.com

Updated: 12/11/2014
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First Last Signature Email Address

Erik Neidy éﬂ/( /(//\ eneidy@dupageforest.com
Kim Nicoll J knicoll@westmont.il.gov
Mike Nolan mnolan@vah.com

Noriel Noriega nnoriega@westmont.il.gov
John Norton o john@nortontechnology.com
John "Ole" Oldenburg MZ) joldenburg@dupageforest.com
Christine  Oszak - coszak@aol.com

Mike Ott %@/’ michael.ott@strand.com

Eric Otto Eric.Otto@cookcountyil.gov
Erin Pande epande@eraconsultants.com
Allen Panek afpanek@comcast.net

Reed Panther &Jﬁm rpanther@getipass.com

J. Mitchell  Patterson %/// ‘/ mpatterson@addison-il.org
Andrew Pelloso apelloso@geosyntec.com
Geoff Penman gpenman@epd.org

Steve Pescitelli steve.pescitelli@illinois.gov
Tim Peters tim.peters@illinois.gov
Denver Preston Pt dpreston@ktechcoatings.com
John Puliia mw jpullia@yvbartlett.org

Antonio Quintanilla \J l antonio.quintanilla@mwrd.org
Jeffrey Redick jredick@dupageforest.org
Paul Redman predman@wheaton.il.us
Tom Richardson rtom.richardson@gmail.com
Brad Risinger bdrisinger@illinois.gov

Dale Roberts (—-\ suptpw@comcast.net

Dan Rosenwinkel - !S M @y dan.rosenwinkel@elmhurst.org
Tom Schrader schrader@cod.edu

Updated: 12/11/2014



First

Andy
Grant
Jeffrey
Cindy
Tom
Dan
Gary
Sanjay
Jessica
Larry
Jeff
Trent
Dennis
Matt
James
Marilyn
Joe
Robert
Mark
Joseph
Mark
David
Scott
Hollis
Brian
Andrew

Justin

Last

Selle
Sharp
Sherwin
Skrukrud
Slowinski
Small
Smith
Sofat
Spurlock
Stahl
Stein
Stober
Streicher
Streicher
Stumpner
Sucoe
Sullivan
Swanson
Swayne
Tebrugge
Termini
Tribolet
Trotter
Ude
Valleskey
Van Gorp

Vick

DuPage River/ Salt Creek Workgroup
Sign-In Sheet
March 11, 2015

Signature Email Address

g! /_,,,_.— aselle@interfluve.com
‘.

sharpg@vil.bloomingdale.il.us

northlakemayor@comcast.net

cskrukrud@gmail.com

tslowinski@v3co.com

daniel.small@strand.com

/ __‘-‘-..h\‘
_9& gary.smith@elmhurst.org

sanjay.sofat@illinois.gov

jessica.spurlock@dupageco.org

Istahl@hpil.or

jastein@illinois.edu

tstober@geosyntec.com

o
M{l Ae + 2> accipiter@prodigy.net

streicher@wsd.dst.il.us

james.stumpner@illinois.gov

msucoe@villageoflisle.org

jsullivan@rijn.com

J)n,h\,\ Robert. Swanson@dupageco.org
‘ 7

'WM//Y&/WA“P mswayne@bensenville.il.us
C— \ tebrugge@wheaton.il.us

mtermini@addison-il.org

dtribolet@ktechcoatings.com

S.Trotter@trotter-inc.com

hude@geosyntec.com

brian.valleskey@manhard.com

andvangorp@gmail.com

justin.vick@mwrd.org

Updated: 12/11/2014
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First Last Signature Email Address

Sandra Voigt \_\_JJ/y /\#77—- svoigt@rhmg.com

Bryan Wagner il bwagner@aqgetipass.com
Robert Wagner robertwagner114@comcast.net
Jen Wasik jennifer.wasik@mwrd.org

Dan Watson dwatson@rsaeng.com

Scott Weber sweber@hpil.org

Beth Wentzel bwentzel@interfluve.com
Phillip Wille %‘/4 ? pfwille@sbcglobal.net

Mark Willobee / mwillobee@geosyntec.com
John Wills jwills@wbkengineering.com
Greg Wolterstorff gwolterstorff@v3co.com

Steve Zamaites szamaites@rhmg.com

Steve Zehner )dm / szehner@reltd.com

hep  fze e’ |Svrede@ cci\ . nex

\/0/474 ﬂ%/f/w

1///,4;9 of Apo15n—

JlngoCL.- é&jag&\ - :/6‘/‘?

N
Qé% O

Mq%/e’/uﬂx

MAv u\\xﬂq (a sm@ Auma; Co.o

~

T e

g vuMl o @ meh'o Shradesieyncom
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